P11000026150

(Requestor's Name)				
· (Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
·				

Office Use Only



100197649911

100197649911 03/14/11--01053--016 **70.00

2011 HAR | 4 PM 4: 10
SECRETARY OF STATE
TAIL A HASSEF FIORIO

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: VERZATILE LAWN CARE INC. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)					
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:					
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee & Filing Fee, & Certificate of Status \$20.00 \$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee & Filing Fee, & Certified Copy & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED					
FROM: Antonia loyd Name (Printed or typed)					
2046 Harry T. moore AVE					
mins Fla 32754 City, State & Zip					
S21-3CC-4317 Daytime Telephone number					
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)					
NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.					

9/22/10 I muhall shondale Jones release he name Verzatile lawncare inc to Antonio loyal: I will not be reinstating the business name.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

'ARTICLE I	NAME	1 = 1 AWN	CARE INC.
The name of the cor	NAME rporation shall be: VERZATI	22 211 00 10	
	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
AM I COM	Principal street address	Mailing	address, if different is:
. 6	2646 Harry Thoore AV	le	
	2646 Harry Thoose AV		
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE	. 0 0 . 1	AWFUL BUSINESS
The purpose for wi	nen die corporation is organized is: 171/	yand of the L	1700 02 5 0 3 1 1 .
		•	
ADDIOLD D	CHADEC	, t	
The number of char	so of stock is: 2000 Shar	28 18502d	@.OIPAR VALUE
The number of share	CS OF SHOCK IS.	-	•
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC		
Address:	2646 Havry T mos	o/e_ Address:	
	mins Flad754		
	7000		
Name and Tit	tle:	Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
			
			
Name and Tit	tle:	Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
			
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptab	ole) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Antonia land	ne, or are registered agent is.	2011 HAR SECRET
Address:	2646 Harry Imo	0/0	
	mine F/a 3275	54	
ADOTOL DI TITI	CAROOTTOOD A WOOD		20 ≥ prome
	INCORPORATOR ress of the Incorporator is:		SE ² ←
Name:	Antonio la d		mo 😎 🔟
Address:		<u> </u>	Ps = O
	mins Fla 3275		TATE ORIU
F7t I			
Having been named	d as registered agent to accept service of pi i familiar with and accept the appointment a	rocess for the above stated corp	poration at the place designated in
inis cerujicute, 1 um	з запана жин ана иссері ще царопинені и	is regisieren ageni ana agree iv	
In the	5 (Sall)		10/25/10
- ne	Required Signature/Registered Agent		10/25/10 Date
	vedimen pikimme vekiziera Akem	•	Dail
I submit this docun	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein	n are true. I am aware that th	e false information submitted in a
	partment of State constitutes a third degree j		
A	~ 1 _ (_)		10/25/10
ante	no lange		
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date